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                                                          HY-TEK's Meet Manager 
                     Syracuse Chargers All-Comers Meet #1                       
                        SRC Arena at OCC  - 12/16/2018                          
                                    Results                                     

Compiled Results Per Event

Mixed 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Caleb Bergh              M15 Syr. Chargers             7.51   1  
  2 Xzavier Lewis            M15 Syr. Chargers             7.53   1  
  3 John McEachon            M48 Syr. Chargers             7.83   1  
  4 Ny'sheem Rice            M14 Syr. Chargers             8.15   1  
  5 Tyler McCarthy           M15 Syr. Chargers             8.41   1  
  6 Christian Stanton        M15 Unattached                8.44   1  
  7 Kylie Fritton            W12 Syr. Chargers             8.70   4  
  8 Quinten Lewis            M11 Syr. Chargers             8.88   4  
  9 Aiden Griffin             M9 Syr. Chargers             9.14   4  
 10 Ga'verri Collins         M10 Syr. Chargers             9.59   4  
 11 Elijah Bailey             M7 Syr. Chargers            10.04   3  
 12 Hannon Shutts             M8 Syr. Chargers            10.31   4  
 13 Abram Bergh               M7 Syr. Chargers            10.35   3  
 14 Nylah Lewis               W7 Syr. Chargers            10.61   3  
 15 Camille McDay             W7 Unattached               11.23   3  
 16 Makayla Grobsmith         W7 Syr. Chargers            11.60   3  
 17 Jaesona McMullen          W9 Syr. Chargers            11.61   4  
 18 Maddox McDay              M5 Unattached               11.68   3  
 19 Emily Turner              W6 Unattached               12.42   2  
 20 Dominic Griffin           M5 Syr. Chargers            12.80   3  
 21 Elliya McMullen           W3 Syr. Chargers            18.32   2  
 22 Cora Kuhl                 W3 Unattached               19.36   2  
 23 Milan Stevens             W3 Syr. Chargers            33.16   2  
  
Mixed 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Eddie Mahana             M20 Syr. Chargers            23.87   2  
  2 Xzavier Lewis            M15 Syr. Chargers            26.82   2  
  3 John McEachon            M48 Syr. Chargers            27.76   3  
  4 Tyler McCarthy           M15 Syr. Chargers            30.03   2  
  5 Kylie Fritton            W12 Syr. Chargers            31.49   4  
  6 Christian Stanton        M15 Unattached               31.60   2  
  7 Quinten Lewis            M11 Syr. Chargers            33.68   4  
  8 Aiden Griffin             M9 Syr. Chargers            34.17   4  
  9 Mary Bushallow           W47 STC                      39.97   3  
 10 Dave Cook                M35 STC                      40.15   3  
 11 Elijah Bailey             M7 Syr. Chargers            40.36   5  
 12 Abram Bergh               M7 Syr. Chargers            42.00   5  
 13 Nylah Lewis               W7 Syr. Chargers            42.65   1  
 14 Emily Turner              W6 Unattached               44.07   1  
 15 Makayla Grobsmith         W7 Syr. Chargers            46.25   1  
 16 Camille McDay             W7 Unattached               47.32   1  
 17 Maddox McDay              M5 Unattached               49.81   5  
 18 Dominic Griffin           M5 Syr. Chargers            51.36   5  
 19 Cora Kuhl                 W3 Unattached             1:18.80   1  
  
Mixed 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 James Felice             M22 Unattached             2:07.32   
  2 Phil Panebianco          M34 Saucony                2:11.50   
  3 Michael Dee              M27 Syr. Chargers          2:17.83   
  4 John McEachon            M48 Syr. Chargers          2:48.20   
  5 Mary Bushallow           W47 STC                    3:13.19   



  6 Dave Cook                M35 STC                    3:13.35   
  7 Christian Stanton        M15 Unattached             3:58.36   
  
Mixed 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 James Felice             M22 Unattached             4:43.34   
  2 Michael Dee              M27 Syr. Chargers          4:54.69   
  3 Mary Bushallow           W47 STC                    6:48.05   
  4 Dave Cook                M35 STC                    6:48.24   
  
Mixed High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Steve Kopp               M65 Unattached             4-05.00   
  2 Kylie Fritton            W12 Syr. Chargers          3-10.00   
  
Mixed Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Caleb Bergh              M15 Syr. Chargers         15-09.00   
  2 Tyler McCarthy           M15 Syr. Chargers         13-10.75   
  3 Aiden Griffin             M9 Syr. Chargers         12-03.00   
  4 Ga'verri Collins         M10 Syr. Chargers         11-10.00   
  5 Quinten Lewis            M11 Syr. Chargers         11-08.00   
  6 Kylie Fritton            W12 Syr. Chargers         11-03.00   
  7 Hannon Shutts             M8 Syr. Chargers         10-01.00   
  8 Elijah Bailey             M7 Syr. Chargers          9-07.00   
  9 Nylah Lewis               W7 Syr. Chargers          7-10.00   
 10 Emily Turner              W6 Unattached             7-08.00   
 11 Abram Bergh               M7 Syr. Chargers          6-10.00   
 12 Jaesona McMullen          W9 Syr. Chargers          6-08.00   
 13 Camille McDay             W7 Unattached             6-04.00   
 14 Maddox McDay              M5 Unattached             5-09.00   
 15 Makayla Grobsmith         W7 Syr. Chargers          5-08.00   
 16 Dominic Griffin           M5 Syr. Chargers          4-01.00   
 17 Olivia Turner             W3 Unattached             3-09.00   
 18 Cora Kuhl                 W3 Unattached             3-03.00   
 19 Elliya McMullen           W3 Syr. Chargers          3-00.00   
 20 Milan Stevens             W3 Syr. Chargers          1-04.00   
  
Mixed Weight Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Thomas Lambdin           M57 Twilight Thrower      43-09.00   
 
 
Results By Age Group Within Each Event                                   
  
Boys 7&U 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Elijah Bailey              7 Syr. Chargers            10.04   3  
  2 Abram Bergh                7 Syr. Chargers            10.35   3  
  3 Maddox McDay               5 Unattached               11.68   3  
  4 Dominic Griffin            5 Syr. Chargers            12.80   3  
  
Girls 7&U 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Nylah Lewis                7 Syr. Chargers            10.61   3  
  2 Camille McDay              7 Unattached               11.23   3  
  3 Makayla Grobsmith          7 Syr. Chargers            11.60   3  



  4 Emily Turner               6 Unattached               12.42   2  
  5 Elliya McMullen            3 Syr. Chargers            18.32   2  
  6 Cora Kuhl                  3 Unattached               19.36   2  
  7 Milan Stevens              3 Syr. Chargers            33.16   2  
  
Boys 8-9 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Aiden Griffin              9 Syr. Chargers             9.14   4  
  2 Hannon Shutts              8 Syr. Chargers            10.31   4  
  
Girls 8-9 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Jaesona McMullen           9 Syr. Chargers            11.61   4  
  
Boys 10-11 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Quinten Lewis             11 Syr. Chargers             8.88   4  
  2 Ga'verri Collins          10 Syr. Chargers             9.59   4  
  
Girls 12-13 55 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Kylie Fritton             12 Syr. Chargers             8.70   4  
  
Men 14-15 55 Meter Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Caleb Bergh               15 Syr. Chargers             7.51   
  2 Xzavier Lewis             15 Syr. Chargers             7.53   
  3 Ny'sheem Rice             14 Syr. Chargers             8.15   
  4 Tyler McCarthy            15 Syr. Chargers             8.41   
  5 Christian Stanton         15 Unattached                8.44   
  
Men 45-49 55 Meter Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 John McEachon             48 Syr. Chargers             7.83   
  
Boys 7&U 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Elijah Bailey              7 Syr. Chargers            40.36   5  
  2 Abram Bergh                7 Syr. Chargers            42.00   5  
  3 Maddox McDay               5 Unattached               49.81   5  
  4 Dominic Griffin            5 Syr. Chargers            51.36   5  
  
Girls 7&U 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Nylah Lewis                7 Syr. Chargers            42.65   
  2 Emily Turner               6 Unattached               44.07   
  3 Makayla Grobsmith          7 Syr. Chargers            46.25   
  4 Camille McDay              7 Unattached               47.32   
  5 Cora Kuhl                  3 Unattached             1:18.80   
  
Boys 8-9 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 



  1 Aiden Griffin              9 Syr. Chargers            34.17   4  
  
Boys 10-11 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Quinten Lewis             11 Syr. Chargers            33.68   4  
  
Girls 12-13 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Kylie Fritton             12 Syr. Chargers            31.49   4  
  
Men 14-15 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Xzavier Lewis             15 Syr. Chargers            26.82   2  
  2 Tyler McCarthy            15 Syr. Chargers            30.03   2  
  3 Christian Stanton         15 Unattached               31.60   2  
  
Men 20-24 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Eddie Mahana              20 Syr. Chargers            23.87   2  
  
Men 35-39 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Dave Cook                 35 STC                      40.15   3  
  
Men 45-49 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 John McEachon             48 Syr. Chargers            27.76   3  
  
Women 45-49 200 Meter Dash 
=================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# 
=================================================================== 
  1 Mary Bushallow            47 STC                      39.97   3  
  
Men 14-15 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Christian Stanton         15 Unattached             3:58.36   
  
Men 20-24 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 James Felice              22 Unattached             2:07.32   
  
Men 25-29 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Michael Dee               27 Syr. Chargers          2:17.83   
  
Men 30-34 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Phil Panebianco           34 Saucony                2:11.50   
  



Men 35-39 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Dave Cook                 35 STC                    3:13.35   
  
Men 45-49 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 John McEachon             48 Syr. Chargers          2:48.20   
  
Women 45-49 800 Meter Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Mary Bushallow            47 STC                    3:13.19   
  
Men 20-24 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 James Felice              22 Unattached             4:43.34   
  
Men 25-29 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Michael Dee               27 Syr. Chargers          4:54.69   
  
Men 35-39 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Dave Cook                 35 STC                    6:48.24   
  
Women 45-49 1 Mile Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Mary Bushallow            47 STC                    6:48.05   
  
Girls 12-13 High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Kylie Fritton             12 Syr. Chargers          3-10.00   
  
Men 65-69 High Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Steve Kopp                65 Unattached             4-05.00   
  
Boys 7&U Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Elijah Bailey              7 Syr. Chargers          9-07.00   
  2 Abram Bergh                7 Syr. Chargers          6-10.00   
  3 Maddox McDay               5 Unattached             5-09.00   
  4 Dominic Griffin            5 Syr. Chargers          4-01.00   
  
Girls 7&U Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Nylah Lewis                7 Syr. Chargers          7-10.00   
  2 Emily Turner               6 Unattached             7-08.00   
  3 Camille McDay              7 Unattached             6-04.00   



  4 Makayla Grobsmith          7 Syr. Chargers          5-08.00   
  5 Olivia Turner              3 Unattached             3-09.00   
  6 Cora Kuhl                  3 Unattached             3-03.00   
  7 Elliya McMullen            3 Syr. Chargers          3-00.00   
  8 Milan Stevens              3 Syr. Chargers          1-04.00   
  
Boys 8-9 Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Aiden Griffin              9 Syr. Chargers         12-03.00   
  2 Hannon Shutts              8 Syr. Chargers         10-01.00   
  
Girls 8-9 Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Jaesona McMullen           9 Syr. Chargers          6-08.00   
  
Boys 10-11 Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Ga'verri Collins          10 Syr. Chargers         11-10.00   
  2 Quinten Lewis             11 Syr. Chargers         11-08.00   
  
Girls 12-13 Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Kylie Fritton             12 Syr. Chargers         11-03.00   
  
Men 14-15 Long Jump 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Caleb Bergh               15 Syr. Chargers         15-09.00   
  2 Tyler McCarthy            15 Syr. Chargers         13-10.75   
  
Men 55-59 Weight Throw 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Thomas Lambdin            57 Twilight Thrower      43-09.00   


